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A4 C-FOLD
BACK (CENTRE)

210mm x 99mm Panel
210mm x 297mm Finished Size
216mm x 303mm With Bleed

INNER (LEFT)
210mm x 97mm Panel

FRONT (RIGHT)
210mm x 101mm Panel
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Apple & Elderflower 
Strawberry and kiwi 
Rhubarb & rosehip 
Dandelion & burdock 
Sarsaparilla 
Blood tonic 
Root beer 

With water   £2.30
With soda   £2.50
Lemonade  £2.90

Still water 
Sparkling water 
Fresh orange juice 
Apple juice 
Appletiser 
Fentimens raspberry fizz 
Fentimens orange jigger 
Fentimens rose lemonade 
Orange san pellegrino 
Pomegranate san pellegrino 
Orange simply fruit 
Blackcurrant simply fruit 
Ginger beer 
Ginger ale 

£2.30
£2.30
£2.70
£2.60
£3.10
£3.10
£3.10
£3.10
£3.10
£3.10
£2.20
£2.20
£3.00
£2.85

Madri
Becks
San Miguel
Guinness
Rekorderlig 
 - Strawberry and lime

£2.75 £5.50
£2.65 £5.00
£2.65 £5.00
£2.80 £5.45

£2.60 £5.15
 

Half Pint

BOTTLED BEER

Gins and vodkas
Rums and Whiskeys
liqueurs and others

£3.10 £3.55
£3.10 £3.55
£3.10 £3.55

SPIRITS

Stella artois 330ml
Corona 330ml
Henry westons cider
becks alchohol free

£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£3.35

Chateau cristi chardonnay
White, dry
Chateau cristi rouge royal
Red, dry
Goyu "blanc de merlot"
White, dry
Te Wa Glou Glou Rose
Rose, dry
Te Wa Feteasca Neagra
Red,  dry
"Trei Mandre"
Dry white

£17.95

£17.95

£22.95

£24.99

£24.99

£18.95

Chardonnay
Sauvignon blanc
Pinot grigio
White zinfandel
Merlot
Shiraz

£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50

Coke dash 
Diet coke and zero dash 
Lemonade dash 
Mixers 
Elderflower tonic water 
Pink rhubarb tonic water 

60p
50p
45p

£1.95
£2.10
£2.10

WINES BY THE BOTTLE

WINES BY THE GLASS

DASHES AND BABY MIXERS

DRAUGHT

Espresso
Americano
Cortado
Flat white
Latte
Syrup latte
Cappuccino
Hot chocolate

£2.40 £2.70
£2.55 £3.30
£2.70 £3.20
£2.90 £3.40
£2.90 £3.40
£3.50 £3.90
£2.90 £3.40
£3.20 £3.60

English breakfast tea
Decaffeinated tea
Earl grey tea
Green tea
Peppermint tea
Camomile tea

£2.10
£2.10
£2.30
£2.30
£2.20
£2.30

For one £3.80
Kenyan - dark berries with hints of 
dark chocolate      
Columbian - sweet tasting with hints 
of citrus      
Blue samatra - deep, smooth and 
chocolatey   

For two  £4.75 

Coca cola 
Diet coke 
Coke zero 
Lemonade 

£2.75 £4.10
£2.75 £4.10

£2.65 £4.00
£2.65

Half Pint

SOFT DRINKS

CAFETIERE

TEA

COFFEE

BOTTLE SOFT DRINKS

MR FITZPATRICK CORDIALS



drinks MENU

COURTYARDHUNTLEYS.COM
CALL: 01772 230979

    

THE PERFECT VENUE
FOR YOUR NEXT EVENT

Your next venue awaits you at The 
Courtyard Huntleys with its rustic 

Farmhouse restaurant and event spaces 
available both indoors and outdoors. Now 
is the ideal time to book now for your next 

occasion. friends, family and colleagues 
alike. With a range of hospitality plans 

available including, set menu, buffet and 
Tapas menus, The Courtyard at Huntleys 
is an event space unlike any other in the 

Ribble Valley. 


