COFFEE		MR FITZPATRICK CORDIALS		BOTTLED BEER	
Espresso Americano Cortado Flat white Latte	£2.40 £2.70 £2.55 £3.30 £2.70 £3.20 £2.90 £3.40 £2.90 £3.40	Dandelion & hurdock	Vith water £2.30 With soda £2.50 Lemonade £2.90	Stella artois 330ml Corona 330ml Henry westons cider becks alchohol free	£3.20 £3.20 £3.20 £3.35
Syrup latte	£3.50 £3.90	Blood tonic		WINES BY THE BOTT	LE
Cappuccino	£2.90 £3.40	Root beer		Chateau cristi chardonnay	£17.95
Hot chocolate	£3.20 £3.60	BOTTLE SOFT D	PRINKS	White, dry	
TEA		Still water	£2.30	Chateau cristi rouge royal Red, dry	£17.95
		Sparkling water	£2.30	Goyu "blanc de merlot"	£22.95
English breakfast tea	£2.10	Fresh orange juice	£2.70	White, dry	
Decaffeinated tea	£2.10	Apple juice	£2.60	Te Wa Glou Glou Rose	£24.99
Earl grey tea	£2.30	Appletiser	£3.10	Rose, dry	
Green tea	£2.30	Fentimens raspberry fizz		Te Wa Feteasca Neagra	£24.99
Peppermint tea	£2.20	Fentimens orange jigger		Red, dry	
Camomile tea	£2.30	Fentimens rose lemonac		"Trei Mandre"	£18.95
CAFETIERE		Orange san pellegrino	£3.10	Dry white	
		Pomegranate san pellegrino £3.10 Orange simply fruit £2.20		WINES BY THE GLASS	
For one £3.80 For two £4.75		Blackcurrant simply fruit		 Chardonnay	£5.50
Kenyan - dark berries with hints of		Ginger beer	£3.00	Sauvignon blanc	£5.50
dark chocolate		Ginger ale	£2.85	Pinot grigio	£5.50
Columbian - sweet tasting with hints			12.00	White zinfandel	£5.50
of citrus		DRAUGHT		Merlot	£5.50
Blue samatra - deep, smooth and			Half Pint	Shiraz	£5.50
chocolatey		Madri	£2.75 £5.50		
SOFT DRINKS		Becks	£2.65 £5.00	DASHES AND BABY MIX	XERS
		San Miguel	£2.65 £5.00	Coke dash	60p
	Half Pint	Guinness	£2.80 £5.45	Diet coke and zero dash	50p
Coca cola	£2.75 £4.10	Rekorderlig		Lemonade dash	45p
Diet coke	£2.75 £4.10	- Strawberry and lime	£2.60 £5.15	Mixers	£1.95
Coke zero	£2.65 £4.00	SPIRITS		Elderflower tonic water	£2.10
Lemonade	£2.65		67.10	Pink rhubarb tonic water	£2.10
		Gins and vodkas	£3.10 £3.55		
		Rums and Whiskeys	£3.10 £3.55		
		liqueurs and others	£3.10 £3.55		

## THE PERFECT VENUE FOR YOUR NEXT EVENT

Your next venue awaits you at The Courtyard Huntleys with its rustic Farmhouse restaurant and event spaces available both indoors and outdoors. Now is the ideal time to book now for your next occasion. friends, family and colleagues alike. With a range of hospitality plans available including, set menu, buffet and Tapas menus, The Courtyard at Huntleys is an event space unlike any other in the Ribble Valley.



## THE COURT YARD &

## DRINKS MENU

COURTYARDHUNTLEYS.COM CALL: 01772 230979